
 Nom : TOLNO

 Prénom : FAYA

 ID : 111

 Né le : 01 01 1988

 Age : 37 Ans

 Sexe : Masculin

 Date: 03 11 2025 - 02:04

 Correction : Aucune

 Test avec correction : Non

 Opérateur : 

 Acuité Loin  Dt      Gc

 Photopique haut

 2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  12

 5 m

 Acuité près  Dt      Gc

 Photopique haut

 2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  12

 33 cm

 Couleurs Loin 8 1
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

4 5
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

6 3
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

2 7
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

9 0
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

1 8
Echec Bino
Echec Droite
Echec Gauche

 Champ périphérique

 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90  0  10  20  30  40  50

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 Gauche

 0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90 0 10 20 30 40

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 Droite

 Vertical droit :  60°
 Vertical gauche :  60°
 Horizontal droit :  140°
 Horizontal gauche :  140°
 Horizontal :  180°

 Gauche  Droite

 Total
 Testés

 Non perçus
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 Perçus  Non perçus  Non testés
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